
1.65x2.51

2.33x1.21

3.18x3.00

1.43x1.96

3.00x2.51

2.60x1.30

1.19x3.15

1.45x3.60

2.32x1.21

3.94x3.61

2.61x2.80

1.20x2.26

2.20x1.90

3.20x1.30

4.75x3.65

1.31x2.15

1.40x2.01

2.54x3.06

1.65x1.53

4'0"x4'5"

TERR ABOVE

LIVING/DINNING

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

BEDROOM

KITCHEN

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

LIVING/DINN.

TOILET

101,301

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

TERRACE

TERRACE

TERR

ABOVE

TERRACE

ABOVE

3.30x4.30

LIVING/DINNING

 FIRST & THIRD FLOOR PLAN

10'5"x10'0"

4'8"x6'5"

10'0"x8'3"

5'5"x8'3"

11'0"x14'0"

7'8"x4'0"

1.20x1.33

5'5"x5'0"

8'4"x10'0"

4'7"x6'7"

7'3"x6'3"

4'4"x7'1"

15'7"x12'0"

10'6"x4'3"

8'7"x4'3"

8'7"x9'2"

4'0"x7'5"

13'0"x12'0"

4'9"x12'0"

7'7"x4'0"

4'0"x10'4"

1.60x1.50

LIFT

5'3"x5'0"

102,302

3.46x2.75

BED ROOM

11'5"x9'0"

3.19x3.30

BED ROOM

10'6"x11'0"

103,303

3.64x3.05

BED ROOM

12'0"x10'0"

3.03x3.38

BED ROOM

10'0"x11'0"

2.13x1.25

TERRACE

7'0"x4'1"

DATE-08.03.2018

PROPOSED  RESIDENTIAL BUILDING AT

PLOT NO A-8 APARAJITA  SOCIETY

BAVDHAN KH.  PUNE

FOR- MR.DAGADE

DRUSHTIKCON
B-5 PRIMROSE APT.BEHIND DUTTA MANDIR,

                                          BANER , PUNE-411045

                MO. 9422081974  OFF.(020) 29709606

3.50x3.05

BED ROOM

11'6"x10'0"


